NICKEL-ELECTRO Ltd.
Manufacturers of laboratory, medical and clinical equipment.
Oldmixon Crescent, Weston-super-Mare,
North Somerset, BS24 9BL, United Kingdom.
Tel: +44 (0)1934 626691
Fax: +44 (0)1934 630300
Email: clifton@nickel-electro.co.uk

RT series, Rocking Table
The Rocking Table provides a general
shaking/mixing platform for glass and plastic
laboratory ware; the product can either be used
on a bench top or within an incubator up to 50ºC.
Cat. No. RT-1
Speed Range 5 to 50rpm
Inclination 6˚
Dimensions of Tray 387w x 268d mm
Overall Dimension 387w x 295d x 100h mm
Voltage 230V, 50 - 60Hz
A perforated tray, complete with flask clips to suit common sizes of
glass/polypropylene Erlenmeyer flasks. The tray simply drops onto
the rocking table and locates snugly.
Cat. No. Description
SFT0025   39 x 25ml flask clip tray
SFT0050   32 x 50ml flask clip tray
SFT0100 18 x 100ml flask clip tray
SFT0250 12 x 250 ml flask clip tray
SFT0500   8 x 500 ml flask clip tray
SFT1000 5 x 1000ml flask clip tray
SFT9000 Universal spring tray - a multispring tray to ▲
accommodate a variety of sizes of vessel
STT004 Test tube rack tray with side clips ■
- accommodates up to four racks from 687x series
STT008 Additional platform enabling 2 tier mixing
SBF01804 Perforated tray
Cat. No. Description
FC0025 25ml flask clip
FC0050 50ml flask clip
FC0100 100ml flask clip
FC0250 250ml flask clip
FC0500 500ml flask clip
FC1000 1000ml flask clip
SBF01804 Perforated tray
Separate Clips
With the SBF01804 perforated tray it is possible to ‘mix and match’ a

The Clifton range of tube rotators are available as fixed or
variable speed models with a broad range of optional
accessory heads available for mixing micro tubes, tubes
or flasks.
The angle of mixing is fully adjustable and suitable for
continuous or intermittant mixing.
Benchtop or wall mountable, saving space.
Cat. No. RM-1 RM-2
Speed 30rpm Variable 5-30rpm
Overall, dims 210w x 250d x 200h mm 210w x 250d x 200h mm
Voltage 230V 230V
10 THE Clifton RANGE  -  3 YEAR WARRANTY 11High quality products at affordable prices
◆ Products shown with available accessories
RM SERIES
End to End Mixing
RMD024 Disc complete with 24 clips for tube diameters 8-11mm
RMD012 Disc complete with 12 clips for tube diameters 15-17mm
RMD006 Disc complete with 6 clips for tube diameters 27-30mm
End to End Mixing Carousel
RMD24-3 3 tier disc assembly compete with 24 clips for each disc
- tube diameters 8-11mm
RMD012-3 3 tier disc assembly compete with 12 clips for each disc
- tube diameters 15-17mm
Tumbling Mixing
RMD016 Carousel for tubes up to 16mm diameter
RMD025 Carousel for tubes up to 25mm diameter
Flask Mixing - Pick ‘n’ Mix
RMD-1 Rotary mixer disc
FC0025 25ml flask clip
FC0050 50ml flask clip